

1034 ਈ ਮਾਫ਼ਿਏ ਫਾਇਲ ਨੰਬਰ (50)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ਮੁਕਤਸਰ

DIVISION

ਮੁਕਤਸਰ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1473

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	15 X	30.0m	X	0.90m =	405.0m ²
	16 X	30.0m	X	1.0m =	480.0m ²
	6 X	30.0m	X	0.94m =	169.20m ²
		Total Qty =			1792.20m
		Limit Qty =			1790.44m
Item No- (11/16)	15.13	White Washing			
		two Coats on parapet			
		Walls and tree trunks =			50.0m ²
Item No- (12/3)	15.31	Repair to Pot holes			
		by removal of failed -- =			5.06m ³
		A. K. Sharma			
		16/11/2025			
		J.E.			
		A. K. Sharma			
		16/11/2025			
		J.E.			

3rd Year Maintenance Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work:- Construction					
of Road from L034 To					
Masoin Khurd Bind Tolg					
Name of Agency:- Sri Ravi					
Prakash Choubey.					
Agreement No:- SBD-29/2020-21					
D.O.A.C - 28.02.2022					
Date of Entry:-					
Item No-(1) Restoration of drain					
cuts with soil - -					
Qty = 150.40m ³ Y.T.M.B. P.No-53					
@ Rs 399.72/m ³ - Rs. 60,118.0					
Item No-(2) Maintenance.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of earthen shoulders - -					
Qty = 835.54 m ² V.T.M.B, P. No - 53					
@ Rs 60.07 / m ² —				Rs.	50,191.00
Item No - (3/8) Repairs of Potholes -					
Qty = 101.25 m ² V.T.M.B, P. No - 54					
@ Rs 268.67 / m ² —				Rs.	27,203.00
Item No - (4/8) Maintenance of					
Home Pipe Culverts -					
Qty = 2 Nos V.T.M.B, P. No - 54					
@ Rs 1141.98 each —				Rs.	2284.00
Item No - (5/10) Maintenance of					
Road Signs - -					
Qty = 2.122 Km V.T.M.B, P. No - 54					
@ Rs 1088.57 / Km —				Rs.	2,310.00
Item No - (6/11) Printing new					
letter and figures - -					
Qty = 500 Nos V.T.M.B, P. No - 54					
@ Rs 1.09 each —				Rs.	5,45.00
Item No - (7/12) Maintenance					
of 200 mtr Km Stone - -					
Qty = 2.122 Km V.T.M.B, P. No - 54					
@ Rs 671.97 / Km —				Rs.	1426.00
Item No - (8/13) Cutting of prom-					
ches of trees - -					
Qty = 26.53 Nos V.T.M.B, P. No - 54					
@ Rs 110.84 each —				Rs.	1441.00
Item No - (9/14) Cutting of shrubs					
from the roadway - -					

Continuation

Continuation